
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

156 
21 

6 
24 

466 
193 
116 
186 

7 
66A 

3 
12 
66 

Name 

Wes Wigginton 
Charles Bamford 
Bruce Revennaugh 
Tom Taff 
Ricardo Price 
José Iturbe 
Diego Iturbe 
Lou Marchant 
Robert Pinkston 
John Little 
Scott Pinkston 
Mike Vecellio 
Glenn Valdes 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1961 Huffaker Genie Mk II 
1961 Cooper T56 (F/J) 
1962 Lotus 22 (F/J) 
1964 Bobsy SR3 
1952 Jaguar XK120 
1972 Porsche 911 
1963 Cooper Monaco T61 
MG A 
1966 Volkswagen VW 
1966 Austin Healey Sprite 
1957 VW Beetle 
1963 Crusader Race Car 
1966 Sunbeam Tiger 

Color 

Blue 
Blue/Red 
Green w/ red st 
Tangerine 
Silver 
White/Blue 
Blue 
Green 
Red 
Orange 
White 
White/Black 
Orange 

Class 

BSR 

FJ-2 

FJ-3 

CSR 

VA 

T-2 

T-2 

VB 

T-2 

SFP 

T-2 

VB 

T-2 

Group 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

2:29.852 
2:32.812 
2:32.880 
2:34.712 
2:35.910 
2:38.423 
2:38.507 
2:38.626 
2:39.912 
2:41.769 
2:43.522 
2:47.707 

In Lap 

2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
0 

Total Tm 

8:01.361 
7:57.664 
7:50.857 
8:44.507 
8:58.080 
9:13.093 
8:02.994 
9:11.481 
6:36.690 
9:04.355 
9:31.756 
6:59.879 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(156) Wes Wigginton 
1 
2 
3 

 

(21) Charles Bamford 
1 
2 
3 

 

(6) Bruce Revennaugh 
1 
2 
3 

 

(24) Tom Taff 
1 
2 
3 

 

(466) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 
3 

 

(193) José Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 

 

(116) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 

 

(186) Lou Marchant 
1 
2 
3 

 

(7) Robert Pinkston 
1 
2 

 

(66A) John Little 
1 
2 
3 

 

(3) Scott Pinkston 
1 
2 
3 

 

(12) Mike Vecellio 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:34.123 
2:29.852 
2:32.915 

2:36.626 
2:35.442 
2:32.812 

2:34.204 
2:39.434 
2:32.880 

2:45.561 
2:36.199 
2:34.712 

2:35.910 
2:37.808 
2:45.978 

2:46.345 
2:41.059 
2:38.423 

2:38.507 
2:46.708 

2:46.012 
2:40.306 
2:38.626 

2:48.162 
2:39.912 

2:45.380 
2:42.555 
2:41.769 

2:47.992 
2:44.974 
2:43.522 

2:49.743 
2:47.707 

Diff 

+4.271 

+3.063 

+3.814 
+2.630 

+1.324 
+6.554 

+10.849 
+1.487 

+1.898 
+10.068 

+7.922 
+2.636 

+8.201 

+7.386 
+1.680 

+8.250 

+3.611 
+0.786 

+4.470 
+1.452 

+2.036 

Time of Day 

9:31:36.980 
9:34:06.832 
9:36:39.747 

9:31:27.796 
9:34:03.238 
9:36:36.050 

9:31:16.929 
9:33:56.363 
9:36:29.243 

9:32:11.982 
9:34:48.181 
9:37:22.893 

9:32:12.680 
9:34:50.488 
9:37:36.466 

9:32:31.997 
9:35:13.056 
9:37:51.479 

9:33:54.672 
9:36:41.380 

9:32:30.935 
9:35:11.241 
9:37:49.867 

9:32:35.164 
9:35:15.076 

9:32:18.417 
9:35:00.972 
9:37:42.741 

9:32:41.646 
9:35:26.620 
9:38:10.142 

9:32:50.558 
9:35:38.265 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Bruce Revennaugh (6) 

2 Charles Bamford (21) 

3 Wes Wigginton (156) 

4 Tom Taff (24) 

5 John Little (66A) 

6 Ricardo Price (466) 

7 Lou Marchant (186) 

8 José Iturbe (193) 

9 Robert Pinkston (7) 

10 Scott Pinkston (3) 

11 Mike Vecellio (12) 

12 Diego Iturbe (116) 
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Lapchart
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